7:00 AM
7:55 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:55 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
9:00 PM

Sunday

Feeling Fit

Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight
2019 AirShow Recap

The Biggest Board

Blessing of the Waves 2019

Continued...

Continued...
Continued...

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Surfing Walk of Fame
(1h15m)

Continued...

HBPD Fallen Officer
Retrospect

Explore Bolsa Chica

2019 Airshow Boeing
Reception

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight

Surfing Walk of Fame
(1h15m)

Continued...

HB Pier: Through the Artists
Eye

Monday

Feeling Fit

2019 AirShow Recap
Fresh flowers GWC
Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight

The Biggest Board

Blessing of the Waves 2019
Continued...
Continued...

Continued...

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Surfing Walk of Fame
(1h15m)

Continued...

HBPD Fallen Officer
Retrospect

Explore Bolsa Chica

2019 Airshow Boeing
Reception

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight

Surfing Walk of Fame
(1h15m)

Continued...

HB Pier: Through the Artists
Eye

Tuesday

Feeling Fit

2019 AirShow Recap
Round Arrangements GWC
The Right to Breathe AQMD
Aug/Sept Surf City Highlight
Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Council Study Session
Continued...

Continued...

Council Meeting

Continued...

Surfing Walk of Fame
(1h15m)

Continued...

HBPD Fallen Officer
Retrospect

The Biggest Board

Explore Bolsa Chica

2019 Airshow Boeing
Reception

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight

Surfing Walk of Fame
(1h15m)

Continued...

HB Pier: Through the Artists
Eye

Wednesday
Feeling Fit
2019 AirShow Recap
Fresh flowers GWC
Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight
HB Pier: Through the Artists
Eye

Continued...

The Biggest Board
Blessing of the Waves 2019

Continued...

Continued...

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Surfing Walk of Fame
(1h15m)

Continued...

HBPD Fallen Officer
Retrospect

2019 Airshow Boeing
Reception

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight
2019 AirShow Recap

Council Study Session

Continued...

Continued...
Council Meeting

Continued...

Continued...

Thursday

Feeling Fit

2019 AirShow Recap
Round Arrangements GWC
The Right to Breathe AQMD

Aug/Sept Surf City Highlight

HB Pier: Through the Artists
Eye

Continued...
The Biggest Board

Blessing of the Waves 2019
Continued...

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Surfing Walk of Fame
(1h15m)

Continued...

HBPD Fallen Officer
Retrospect

2019 Airshow Boeing
Reception

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight
2019 AirShow Recap

PC Study Session (1h30m)

Continued...

Continued...

Continued...
PC Meeting

Continued...

Friday

Feeling Fit

Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight
2019 AirShow Recap

The Biggest Board

Blessing of the Waves 2019
Continued...

Continued...
Continued...

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Surfing Walk of Fame
(1h15m)

Continued...

HBPD Fallen Officer
Retrospect

Explore Bolsa Chica

2019 Airshow Boeing
Reception

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight

Surfing Walk of Fame
(1h15m)

Continued...

HB Pier: Through the Artists
Eye

Saturday

Feeling Fit

Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight
2019 AirShow Recap

The Biggest Board

Blessing of the Waves 2019
Continued...

Continued...
Continued...

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Surfing Walk of Fame
(1h15m)

Continued...

HBPD Fallen Officer
Retrospect

Explore Bolsa Chica

2019 Airshow Boeing
Reception

Waterline Public Art: The
Story of 5th Street

Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight

Surfing Walk of Fame
(1h15m)

Continued...

HB Pier: Through the Artists
Eye



