	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 AM	Feeling Fit						
7:55 AM	Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight	2019 AirShow Recap	2019 AirShow Recap	2019 AirShow Recap	2019 AirShow Recap	Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight	Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight
8:00 AM	2019 AirShow Recap	Fresh flowers GWC	Round Arrangements GWC	Fresh flowers GWC	Round Arrangements GWC	2019 AirShow Recap	2019 AirShow Recap
8:15 AM	The Biggest Board	Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight	The Right to Breathe AQMD	Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight	The Right to Breathe AQMD	The Biggest Board	The Biggest Board
8:30 AM	Blessing of the Waves 2019	The Biggest Board	Aug/Sept Surf City Highlight	HB Pier: Through the Artists Eye	Aug/Sept Surf City Highlight	Blessing of the Waves 2019	Blessing of the Waves 2019
8:45 AM	Continued	Blessing of the Waves 2019	Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street	Continued	HB Pier: Through the Artists Eye	Continued	Continued
9:00 AM	Continued	Continued	Council Study Session	The Biggest Board	Continued	Continued	Continued
9:15 AM	Continued	Continued	Continued	Blessing of the Waves 2019	The Biggest Board	Continued	Continued
9:30 AM	Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street	Continued	Continued	Continued	Blessing of the Waves 2019	Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street	Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street
10:00 AM		Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street	Council Meeting	Continued	Continued		
10:30 AM				Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street	Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street		
11:00 AM			Continued				
12:00 PM							
1:00 PM							
2:00 PM							
2:45 PM							
3:00 PM	Surfing Walk of Fame (1h15m)						
4:00 PM	Continued						
4:15 PM	HBPD Fallen Officer Retrospect						
4:30 PM			The Biggest Board				
4:45 PM							
5:00 PM				2019 Airshow Boeing Reception	2019 Airshow Boeing Reception		
5:30 PM	Explore Bolsa Chica	Explore Bolsa Chica	Explore Bolsa Chica	Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street	Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street	Explore Bolsa Chica	Explore Bolsa Chica
5:45 PM				Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight	Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight		
5:55 PM				2019 AirShow Recap	2019 AirShow Recap		
6:00 PM	2019 Airshow Boeing Reception	2019 Airshow Boeing Reception	2019 Airshow Boeing Reception	Council Study Session	PC Study Session (1h30m)	2019 Airshow Boeing Reception	2019 Airshow Boeing Reception
6:30 PM	Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street	Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street	Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street	Continued	Continued	Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street	Waterline Public Art: The Story of 5th Street
6:45 PM	Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight	Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight	Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight	Continued	Continued	Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight	Sept/Oct Surf City Highlight
7:00 PM	Surfing Walk of Fame (1h15m)	Surfing Walk of Fame (1h15m)	Surfing Walk of Fame (1h15m)	Council Meeting	Continued	Surfing Walk of Fame (1h15m)	Surfing Walk of Fame (1h15m)
7:30 PM	Continued	Continued	Continued	Continued	PC Meeting	Continued	Continued
8:15 PM		HB Pier: Through the Artists Eye	HB Pier: Through the Artists Eye	Continued	Continued	HB Pier: Through the Artists Eye	HB Pier: Through the Artists Eye
9:00 PM							